
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

No.

4b

142

108

377

89

226

25

7c

24

401

153

78

376

65a

86

301

7a

83

11a

170

114b

1010

963

217

-??-

300

65b

441

515

34

198a

117

102

Name

Claus Hermansen

Martin Nielsen

S?ren Hornbech

Nick Palk

Anders Street

Jeff Carlsen

Bonny Laursen

Peter ?stervang

Kristian Laursen

Lars Hansen

Emil Sachmann

Jacob Kl?cher

Tommy Palk

Torsten M?ller

Knud Skovgaard Jensen

Flemming Hole

Lars olesen

Martin Christiansen

Thomas Hansen

John S?ndergaard

Rune Debel

Andr‚ Gammelgaard

Rune Rasmussen

Peter Steen S?rensen

Anders Hansen

Martin Greve Hansen

Flemming Lyng

peter asmussen

Jonas Husted

Lars Schomacker

Karsten Frostholm

Jannick Lund Lauridsen

Kenneth Faaborg Schr?der

Best Tm

1:08.818

1:09.040

1:09.432

1:09.738

1:09.919

1:09.997

1:10.096

1:10.240

1:10.415

1:10.485

1:11.333

1:11.535

1:12.001

1:12.245

1:12.388

1:12.811

1:12.938

1:13.117

1:13.206

1:13.296

1:13.590

1:13.604

1:13.635

1:13.638

1:14.340

1:15.039

1:15.345

1:16.045

1:16.162

1:17.409

1:17.510

Diff

0.222

0.614

0.920

1.101

1.179

1.278

1.422

1.597

1.667

2.515

2.717

3.183

3.427

3.570

3.993

4.120

4.299

4.388

4.478

4.772

4.786

4.817

4.820

5.522

6.221

6.527

7.227

7.344

8.591

8.692

Best Speed

108.286

107.937

107.328

106.857

106.580

106.462

106.311

106.093

105.830

105.725

104.468

104.173

103.499

103.149

102.945

102.347

102.169

101.919

101.795

101.670

101.264

101.244

101.202

101.198

100.242

99.308

98.905

97.995

97.844

96.268

96.142

-

-

In Lap

8

2

6

5

8

3

5

2

2

5

5

3

3

3

4

4

7

1

8

2

5

5

8

5

2

3

3

6

1

5

2

0

0

Nat/State Sponsor Class

Pro Supersport

Superbike

Ingen

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Pro Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Superbike

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Thursday

Red 1515-1530

Practice started at 15:15:17

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/16/2012 15:15


